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Anastasia Dobromyslova

Emma Pearce
Mandy Smith
Jane Stubbs
Jane Robson
Adele Probin
Andrea Hunt
Ros Davies
Bev Martin
Lyn Marsden
Chrissie Halliday
Kerry Mundy
Tess Yates
Sarah Goodwin
Heidi Williams
Lianne Lauder
Debbie Davies

David Smith
Mick Haynes
Patrick Lynskey
Lee Hayes
Shaun Wilkinson
Andy Cope
Frazer Hill
Paul Phillips
Danny Ayres
Carl Dennel
Rob Arrowsmith
Sean Bell
Tony Richardson
Dave Bird
Steve Lomas
Andy Green
Jeff Fisher
Joe Rowland
Andy Rose
Paul Blythe
Shaun Walshe
Peter Boughey
Chris Gibson
Mal Barrow
Lester Thompson
Paul Goodwin
Ross Gilder Jnr
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100+
21
46
42
14
29
29
32
31
19
18
10
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100+
56
87
64
11
18
61
11
46
59
68
11
32
60
48
61
35
47
66
40
42
53
52
71
59
20
80
51
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AVE
26.58
21.66
21.56
20.05
19.02
18.59
18.32
17.74
17.14
16.26
15.75
15.46
15.10
14.95
14.83
11.09
13.15

AVE
28.34
28.18
28.11
27.63
30.83
26.85
26.80
26.68
26.56
26.13
26.05
25.84
25.81
25.72
25.71
25.60
25.23
25.12
24.89
24.68
24.53
24.30
24.28
24.14
24.04
23.88
23.87
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Robert Paine
Karl Windisch
Mark Tirrell
John Speed
Mike Warren
Gareth Owen
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64
72
47
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23.83
22.93
22.83
22.49
22.47
18.98



